
1 岡  崎  大  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪プールSC 2 42.29 14.32 27.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 1 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.05 1.350 1 1 0 0

3 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 -0.29 2.41-4 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 SSp1 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 1 0 0

5 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 -1 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 0 0 1

7 2T+1T 1.70 0.05 1.750 0 1 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1

9 FUSpBV 1.13 -0.14 0.99-2 0 -1 -3 0

14.33 14.32

Composition 3.33 2.703.25 2.25 3.00 2.25 2.75

Presentation 3.33 2.803.50 2.50 2.75 2.25 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 2.903.25 2.50 3.25 2.50 3.00

27.97

2 西  原  大  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 1 33.52 10.21 23.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.39 0.49-4 -5 -5 -5 -3

2 2S 1.30 -0.57 0.73-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.21 1.07-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 1F+1A+1T+SEQ 2.00 -0.15 1.85-2 -2 0 -2 -1

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.59-1 0 0 0 0

6 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.52 1.48-2 -3 -2 -1 -5

11.96 10.21

Composition 3.33 2.403.00 2.00 2.75 1.75 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.303.25 1.75 2.50 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.302.75 1.75 2.75 1.75 2.50

23.31
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3 川  戸  隆  広

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 4 30.50 10.03 21.47 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1S F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1F+1Lo+1Lo< < 1.40 -0.17 1.23-3 -4 -3 -5 -2

4 FUSpB 1.50 -0.33 1.17-1 -4 -2 -3 -1

5 1Lz!+1A<+SEQ ! 1.48 -0.30 1.18-3 -3 -5 -3 -3

6 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.43 0.850 -3 -5 -5 -4

7 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 0 1

9 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 0 -1 0

11.70 10.03

Composition 3.33 2.103.00 1.50 2.50 1.50 2.00

Presentation 3.33 2.252.75 1.75 3.00 1.50 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.102.50 1.50 2.75 1.50 2.25

21.47

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

4 山  本  優  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 3 28.97 7.16 22.31 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S< < 1.04 -0.33 0.71-2 -2 -5 -4 -3

2 2T<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CoSp1V 1.28 -0.10 1.18-2 0 -1 -1 0

4 1A< < 0.88 -0.35 0.53-4 -4 -5 -5 -2

5 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.04 0.960 -3 0 -1 0

8 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 0 0 0 -1

8.20 7.16

Composition 3.33 2.153.00 1.75 2.25 1.50 2.25

Presentation 3.33 2.253.25 2.00 2.25 1.50 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.303.00 2.00 2.50 1.50 2.50

22.31

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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